Contestant

Lachowski, Michael
Zyga, Leszek
Strommer, Frank
Bustamante, Luis
Lucke, Steve
Huffman, Neal
Richmond, Don

Bradley JR., David

Jenks, John
Hauff, John
Guide, Tony
Robinett, Chuck
Beach, David
Cochrell, Kerry
Sullivan, Paul
Melchiorre, Joey
Broeski, Tom
Roberts, Reid
Ross, Lincoln
Hill, George
Bolash, Gary
Strickland, Lenny
ANDRE, GEORG
Turner, Robert
Hall, Alexander
BRADLEY SR, DAVID
Heller,Preston
Procino, Anthony
Bitzer,John

Contest: ESL Mid-season @ DBSF-Saturday
08/25/2012

Combined Standings as of Round # 8
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Date:

Land

Round
Score

Cum.
Score

7917.610 100.

7893.100
7700.741
7698.851
7632.067
7587 .840
7511.140
7487 .646
7485.933
7485.190
7469.019
7468 .486
7419 .437
7408.735
7181.336
7052.153
7030.630
6887.177
6510.784
6464 .502
6339.524
6298.487
6211.116
5915.668
5422.120
5391.828
5035.652
4972 .139
4789 .996

Pct.

LSF
Points

Cum.
Raw






